



HP0-M44^{Q&As}

HP SiteScope 11.x Software

Pass HP HP0-M44 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/hp0-m44.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which directories should be backed up to save the configuration of all the defined monitors, groups, alerts, and templates? (Select two.)

- A. persistency
- B. htdocs
- C. cache
- D. templates
- E. groups
- F. log

Correct Answer: AE

QUESTION 2

Which statements are true when no domain privileges are set for SiteScope Monitoring? (Select two.)

- A. All remote Windows servers must be configured in the remote server tree.
- B. WMI must be used and the WMI service must be configured on the remote machine.
- C. The remote server tree view is autopopulated.
- D. SiteScope service must run as a Local System account.
- E. A large number of authentication requests may overload the Domain Controller.
- F. Connection profiles issues can be individually addressed.

Correct Answer: AF

QUESTION 3

How can you set Windows domain privileges for SiteScope Monitoring (Windows platform)? (Select three.)

- A. Add the server where SiteScope is running to the Domain Admin group in Active Directory.
- B. Set the SiteScope service to run as a user in the Domain Admin group.
- C. Set the SiteScope service to run as a Local System account.
- D. Edit the registry access permissions for all machines in the domain to allow non-admin access.
- E. Add the server where SiteScope is running to the User Access Control group in Active Directory.



F. Edit the registry access permissions for the Domain Controller to allow non-admin access.

Correct Answer: ABD

QUESTION 4

The system administrator is using a disk space monitor to verify that the root partition is not filling up and wants a notification in a dedicated log file when this occurs. How can this be accomplished?

- A. by integrating with Operations Manager and forwarding the incoming events to the administrator
- B. by writing a custom monitor to verify the disk space and writing to the log file when it is filling up
- C. by integrating with a third-party EMS monitoring system and forwarding the incoming events to the administrator
- D. by setting up a remote connection to the UNIX box, deploying a disk space monitor and setting up a script alert to write to the log file

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

How do you activate and deactivate the "Quick Help" feature?

- A. Click on the "Page Options" UI Element on the Common Toolbar and select "Quick Help".
- B. Select "Quick Help" in the "Help" combo list on the Common Toolbar.
- C. Click the Quick Help button in the specific page or dialog box.
- D. Select Tools context > Help Tools > Quick Help (you must have Use tools permissions).
- E. Edit the /conf/ui.config file and change the value of the act_quick_help parameter to Y or N, respectively.

Correct Answer: C

[HP0-M44 VCE Dumps](#)

[HP0-M44 Practice Test](#)

[HP0-M44 Exam Questions](#)